8
W
ire
 R
o
p
e
 Iso

4X Mounting Holes
See Mounting Options
Model Number Ordering Code Mounting Options
± .06
(± 1,52)
* Standard features. Any non-standard items may require longer lead times. Call for quotation.
B, D, E
Ø.272 ± .005 1/4-20 UNC 82º
A, B, C, D, E, S (Ø6,9 ± 0,13) (M6 X 1,0) (90º)
Height Width (Ref) Unit Weight
Mounting
Thru Hole Thread C’sink
Size “H” “W” Lbs.
Options
in. in. Imperial
in. (mm) in. (mm) (Kg) (mm) (mm) (Metric)
WR4-100 1.10 (28) 1.40 (36) 0.26 (0,12)
WR4-200 1.20 (30) 1.50 (38) 0.26 (0,12)
WR4-400 1.30 (33) 1.60 (41) 0.29 (0,13)
WR4-500 1.40 (36) 1.70 (43) 0.29 (0,13)
WR4-600 1.50 (38) 1.80 (46) 0.29 (0,13)
WR4-700 1.60 (41) 1.90 (48) 0.30 (0,14)
WR4-800 1.70 (43) 2.00 (51) 0.30 (0,14)
11
W
ir
e

4X Mounting Holes
See Mounting Options
Model Number Ordering Code Mounting Options
± .06
(± 1,52)
* Standard features. Any non-standard items may require longer lead times. Call for quotation.
± .13
(± 3,30)
B, D, E
Ø.272 ± .005 1/4-20 UNC 82º
A, B, C, D, E, S
(Ø6,9 ± 0,13) (M6 X 1,0) (90º)
Height Width (Ref) Unit Weight
Mounting
Thru Hole Thread C’sink
Size “H” “W” Lbs.
Options
in. in. Imperial
in. (mm) in. (mm) (Kg) (mm) (mm) (Metric)
WR5-200 1.20 (30) 1.60 (41) 0.33 (0,15)
WR5-400 1.30 (33) 1.70 (43) 0.33 (0,15)
WR5-600 1.50 (38) 1.90 (48) 0.35 (0,16)
WR5-800 1.80 (46) 2.10 (53) 0.38 (0,17)
WR5-900 2.10 (53) 2.50 (64) 0.39 (0,18)
13
W
ir
e

4X Mounting Holes
See Mounting Options
Model Number Ordering Code Mounting Options
± .06
(± 1,52)
± .13
(± 3,30)
Height Width (Ref) Unit Weight
Mounting
Thru Hole Thread C’sink
Size “H” “W” Lbs.
Options
in. in. Imperial
in. (mm) in. (mm) (Kg) (mm) (mm) (Metric)
WR6-200 1.20 (30) 1.40 (36) 0.42 (0,19)
WR6-300 1.30 (33) 1.50 (38) 0.43 (0,20)
WR6-400 1.40 (36) 1.60 (41) 0.46 (0,21)
WR6-500 1.50 (38) 1.70 (43) 0.47 (0,21)
WR6-600 1.60 (41) 1.80 (46) 0.49 (0,22)
WR6-700 1.70 (43) 1.90 (48) 0.54 (0,25)
WR6-800 2.00 (51) 2.30 (58) 0.57 (0,26)
WR6-850 2.13 (54) 2.94 (75) 0.59 (0,27)
WR6-900 2.45 (62) 3.45 (88) 0.61 (0,28)
WR6-950 3.20 (81) 4.20 (107) 0.63 (0,29)
* Standard features. Any non-standard items may require longer lead times. Call for quotation.
15
W
ir